
WOMANS DIVISION 148.0
RESULTS

Womans Division 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 145.0 0

2 Grace Morey Hiawatha High School 147.0 130.0 0

3 Halle Tuck Jefferson West 145.0 125.0 0

4 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 142.0 115.0 0

5 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 115.0 0

6 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 95.0 0

7 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 143.0 90.0 0

8 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 90.0 0

9 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 145.0 90.0 0

10 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 80.0 0

11 Makenzie Christenson Troy 145.0 80.0 0

Womans Division 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 265.0 0

2 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 142.0 245.0 0

3 Grace Morey Hiawatha High School 147.0 245.0 0

4 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 225.0 0

5 Halle Tuck Jefferson West 145.0 215.0 0

6 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 143.0 190.0 0

7 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 145.0 180.0 0

8 Makenzie Christenson Troy 145.0 165.0 0

9 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 150.0 0

11 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 135.0 0

Womans Division 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grace Morey Hiawatha High School 147.0 150.0 0

2 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 150.0 0

3 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 140.0 0

4 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 142.0 135.0 0

5 Halle Tuck Jefferson West 145.0 125.0 0

6 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 105.0 0

7 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 143.0 95.0 0

8 Makenzie Christenson Troy 145.0 95.0 0

9 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 90.0 0

10 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 145.0 90.0 0

11 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 85.0 0

Womans Division 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lilly Darveaux Valley Falls High School 148.0 530.0 10

2 Grace Morey Hiawatha High School 147.0 525.0 8

3 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 146.0 510.0 6

4 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 142.0 495.0 4

5 Halle Tuck Jefferson West 145.0 465.0 2

6 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 143.0 375.0 1

7 Mackinze O'Neill JCN 145.0 360.0 0

8 Madison Conner Valley Falls High School 144.0 355.0 0

9 Makenzie Christenson Troy 145.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Veida Liggett Horton Chargers 142.7 335.0 0

11 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 144.4 300.0 0


